
Energy Services Team
218-429-0432 or 888-433-4279

Facts
Using electricity as its energy source, heat pumps are used for either the 
heating or cooling of your home by transferring heat between two reservoirs. 
In the warmer months, the heat pump acts like an air conditioner, removing 
heat from the air inside your home and transferring it outside.
During colder months, heat from outdoor air is extracted and transferred to the 
interior of your home. Even a 32° F day produces enough heat to warm a home.

Aitkin, MN 56431
Ferrara’s Heating Air Conditioning and Refrigeration
Gravelle Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Larson Plumbing & Heating
Legacy Plumbing and Heating
McGuire Mechanical Inc.
Northern Air Plumbing & Heating Inc.
Brainerd, MN 56401
Accurate Heating & Air Conditioning LLC
All Season Heating and A/C of Brainerd LLC
Bednar Plumbing & Heating LLC
Dale Popp Heating and Cooling
E E Heating & AC
KMI Mechanical
Kruchten’s Heating
Phils Heating and Air Conditioning
Pike Plumbing and Heating
Thelen Heating & Roofing
Air Tech of Brainerd
Anderson Aire
Ape Heating & Air Conditioning
Brainerd Lakes Heating & AC
Heatwave Heating & AC
Jibec Heating & Cooling
Shane Wilson Heating & Cooling
Crosby, MN 56441
Silker Home Services
Deerwood, MN 56444
Climate Rite Services LLC
Godfrey Plumbing & Heating

Emily, MN 56447
Johnson Plumbing and Heating
Isle, MN 56342
Legacy Services LLC
P J Mechanical
McGregor, MN 55760
Nistler plumbing & Heating Inc.
Onamia, MN 56359
Rogers Plumbing Heating and Electrical Inc.
4G Heating Cooling & Plumbing

42369 Daisy St.
223 1st Ave. NW
37615 430th Place
41910 Daisy St.
42247 290th St
273 Westwood Drive

10913 Bear path Rd
11502 Thiesse Rd
14208 County Rd 22
11933 Executive Acres Rd
1014 Laurel St
17018 Commercial Park Rd
15140 Inglewood Drive
11157 County Rd 144
830 Brook St
1717 SE 13th St
18092 State Hwy 371
14156 Three Mile Rd
13209 Smart Rd
8480 Walden Rd
PO Box 1197
1775 Dendelion LN SW
6388 Estate Circle Dr

201 7th St NE

22367 Beach Rd
21302 Nokay Lake Rd

40300 S Bay Dr

2066 Hwy 27
PO Box 1053

25443 420th Ln

40535 US Highway 169
36898 US Hwy 169

800-801-5765
218-927-2624
218-927-4911
218-838-2371
218-927-5400
218-927-6828

218-839-9504
218-825-0513
218-829-6534
218-838-6745
218-824-0448
218-454-0828
218-828-4991
218-828-8127
218-829-4332
218-829-1491
218-297-0130
218-821-3109
218-839-8619
218-963-3131
218-764-3324
218-828-0330
218-831-8117

218-851-4745

218-820-0959
218-820-0754

218-820-3485

763-337-2350
320-684-2186

218-768-3777

320-532-3912
612-750-7595

Rebate Amounts

SEER 14.5

SEER 15

SEER 16

$50

$50

$50

SEER 14.5

SEER 15

SEER 16

$480

$580

$630

For a complete list of qualified installers go to https://hvacree.net/gre/public_search.cfm

Air Source Heat Pumps (ASHP)     Qualified ASHP Installers

* Double rebate on ASHP if installed in June, July, or August

Central Air Conditioners Air Source Heat Pumps


