

Air Source Heat Pumps (ASHP)

Qualified ASHP Installers

Aitkin, MN 5643	1
-----------------	---

7.1.t.t.11, 10.1.4 50-15 1		
Ferrara's Heating Air Conditioning and Refrigeration	42369 Daisy St.	800-801-5765
Gravelle Plumbing & Heating Inc.	223 1st Ave. NW	218-927-2624
Larson Plumbing & Heating	37615 430th Place	218-927-4911
Legacy Plumbing and Heating	41910 Daisy St.	218-838-2371
McGuire Mechanical Inc.	42247 290th St	218-927-5400
Northern Air Plumbing & Heating Inc.	273 Westwood Drive	218-927-6828
Brainerd, MN 56401		
Accurate Heating & Air Conditioning LLC	10913 Bear path Rd	218-839-9504
All Season Heating and A/C of Brainerd LLC	11502 Thiesse Rd	218-825-0513
Bednar Plumbing & Heating LLC	14208 County Rd 22	218-829-6534
Dale Popp Heating and Cooling	11933 Executive Acres Rd	218-838-6745
E E Heating & AC	1014 Laurel St	218-824-0448
KMI Mechanical	17018 Commercial Park Rd	218-454-0828
Kruchten's Heating	15140 Inglewood Drive	218-828-4991
Phils Heating and Air Conditioning	11157 County Rd 144	218-828-8127
Pike Plumbing and Heating	830 Brook St	218-829-4332
Thelen Heating & Roofing	1717 SE 13th St	218-829-1491
Air Tech of Brainerd	18092 State Hwy 371	218-297-0130
Anderson Aire	14156 Three Mile Rd	218-821-3109
Ape Heating & Air Conditioning	13209 Smart Rd	218-839-8619
Brainerd Lakes Heating & AC	8480 Walden Rd	218-963-3131
Heatwave Heating & AC	PO Box 1197	218-764-3324
Jibec Heating & Cooling	1775 Dendelion LN SW	218-828-0330
Shane Wilson Heating & Cooling	6388 Estate Circle Dr	218-831-8117
Crosby, MN 56441		
Silker Home Services	201 7th St NE	218-851-4745
Deerwood, MN 56444		
Climate Rite Services LLC	22367 Beach Rd	218-820-0959
Godfrey Plumbing & Heating	21302 Nokay Lake Rd	218-820-0754
Emily, MN 56447		
Johnson Plumbing and Heating	40300 S Bay Dr	218-820-3485
Isle, MN 56342		
Legacy Services LLC	2066 Hwy 27	763-337-2350
P J Mechanical	PO Box 1053	320-684-2186
McGregor, MN 55760		
Nistler plumbing & Heating Inc.	25443 420th Ln	218-768-3777
Onamia, MN 56359		
Rogers Plumbing Heating and Electrical Inc.	40535 US Highway 169	320-532-3912
4G Heating Cooling & Plumbing	36898 US Hwy 169	612-750-7595

For a complete list of qualified installers go to https://hvacree.net/gre/public_search.cfm

Facts

- Using electricity as its energy source, heat pumps are used for either the heating or cooling of your home by transferring heat between two reservoirs.
- In the warmer months, the heat pump acts like an air conditioner, removing heat from the air inside your home and transferring it outside.
- During colder months, heat from outdoor air is extracted and transferred to the interior of your home. Even a 32° F day produces enough heat to warm a home.

Rebate Amounts

Central Air Co	Central Air Conditioners Air Source Heat Pumps		
SEER 14.5	\$50	SEER 14.5	\$480
SEER 15	\$50	SEER 15	\$580
SEER 16	\$50	SEER 16	\$630

^{*} Double rebate on ASHP if installed in June, July, or August